Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Male 30

Apfel, Chad Jerome

Applebee, Martin Joseph Male 1968 53 1/13/2022 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Release

1991 1/17/2022 BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Atkinson, Jody Lynn Male 1971 50 1/16/2022 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Bass, Kayla Dawn Female 1990 32 1/12/2022 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Benson, Cody Alan Male 1993 28 1/17/2022 CAUSE CHILD <13 TO VIEW/LISTEN TO SEXUAL
ACTIVITY
EXPOSING CHILD TO HARMFUL MATERIAL
EXPOSING GENITAL OR PUBIC AREA

Bird, Woody Male 1983 38 1/12/2022 BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Probation Violation
RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE
TRESPASS TO LAND - ENCLOSED, CULTIVATED OR

UNDEVELOPED LAND
Charlonne, Jamie Jahan Male 1981 40 1/13/2022 EXTRADITION - NON-COMPLIANCE
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
POSSESSION OF THC
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Coon, Heather Rae Female 1981 40 1/12/2022 PROBATION VIOLATION
Davis, Trevor Lee Male 1989 32 1/13/2022 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION
Doorn, Devon Richard Male 1996 25 1/11/2022 POSSESSION OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
Duclon, Donald Robert Male 1969 52 1/16/2022 PROBATION VIOLATION
Flynn, Jeanne Marie Female 1970 51 1/17/2022 Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
PROBATION VIOLATION

WARRANT OFFENSE



Foster, Tyrone Anthony

Freerksen, Sean Michael

Hart, Simone Francis

Holmstrom, Jessica Sue

Horton, Brandon Devon

Mattson, Chad Jeremy

Moore, Dallas Andre

Purintun, Brandon Charles

Reynolds, Leah Marie

Saal, Dante James

Saumier, Joseph David

Schindler, Jaren Johnathan

Seline, Casandra Lee

Weidinger, Jennifer Christine

Wright, Steven Bradley

Male
Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male
Male
Female

Female

Male

1983
1984

1993

1978

1982

1986

1959

1992

1984

2001

1971
1997
1992
1993

1990

38
37

28

43

39

35

62

29

37

20

50
24
29
28

31

1/11/2022
1/11/2022

1/11/2022

1/17/2022

1/11/2022

1/16/2022

1/13/2022

1/11/2022

1/13/2022

1/12/2022

1/14/2022
1/17/2022
1/13/2022
1/17/2022

1/12/2022

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
WARRANT OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
POSSESSION OF THC

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF THC

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER
KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER
OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

WARRANT OFFENSE

3RD DEGREE SEXUAL ASSAULT
PROBATION VIOLATION
WARRANT OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

PROBATION VIOLATION
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER



Young, Jeffrey Wayne

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 28
Female: 8

Male: 20

Male

1985

36

1/11/2022

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

THEFT - OTHER - MISDEMEANOR



