Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Apfel, Chad Jerome	Male	1991	30	1/17/2022		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Applebee, Martin Joseph	Male	1968	53	1/13/2022		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Atkinson, Jody Lynn	Male	1971	50	1/16/2022		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Bass, Kayla Dawn	Female	1990	32	1/12/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Benson, Cody Alan	Male	1993	28	1/17/2022		CAUSE CHILD <13 TO VIEW/LISTEN TO SEXUAL ACTIVITY EXPOSING CHILD TO HARMFUL MATERIAL EXPOSING GENITAL OR PUBIC AREA
Bird, Woody	Male	1983	38	1/12/2022		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE Probation Violation RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE TRESPASS TO LAND - ENCLOSED, CULTIVATED OR UNDEVELOPED LAND
Charlonne, Jamie Jahan	Male	1981	40	1/13/2022		EXTRADITION - NON-COMPLIANCE OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED POSSESSION OF THC RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Coon, Heather Rae	Female	1981	40	1/12/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Davis, Trevor Lee	Male	1989	32	1/13/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Doorn, Devon Richard	Male	1996	25	1/11/2022		POSSESSION OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
Duclon, Donald Robert	Male	1969	52	1/16/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Flynn, Jeanne Marie	Female	1970	51	1/17/2022		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold PROBATION VIOLATION WARRANT OFFENSE

Foster, Tyrone Anthony	Male	1983	38	1/11/2022	BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
Freerksen, Sean Michael	Male	1984	37	1/11/2022	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY WARRANT OFFENSE
Hart, Simone Francis	Female	1993	28	1/11/2022	POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Holmstrom, Jessica Sue	Female	1978	43	1/17/2022	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
Horton, Brandon Devon	Male	1982	39	1/11/2022	OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL POSSESSION OF THC
Mattson, Chad Jeremy	Male	1986	35	1/16/2022	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC
Moore, Dallas Andre	Male	1959	62	1/13/2022	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE
<u>Purintun</u> , <u>Brandon Charles</u>	Male	1992	29	1/11/2022	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF THC
Reynolds, Leah Marie	Female	1984	37	1/13/2022	BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Saal, Dante James	Male	2001	20	1/12/2022	2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE PROBATION VIOLATION WARRANT OFFENSE
Saumier, Joseph David	Male	1971	50	1/14/2022	3RD DEGREE SEXUAL ASSAULT
Schindler, Jaren Johnathan	Male	1997	24	1/17/2022	PROBATION VIOLATION
Seline, Casandra Lee	Female	1992	29	1/13/2022	WARRANT OFFENSE
Weidinger, Jennifer Christine	Female	1993	28	1/17/2022	DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Wright, Steven Bradley	Male	1990	31	1/12/2022	PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Young, Jeffrey Way	<u>vne</u>	Male	1985	36	1/11/2022	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT THEFT - OTHER - MISDEMEANOR
Bookings in the	e Last 7 Days					
Total: Female: Male:	28 8 20					